4.33"
4.33

4.33"
4.33"
4.33"
4.33"
4.33"
4.33"
4.33"
4.33"

10"
10"
12"
12"
12"
13"
13"

1411
14"

Frericks Gardens, Inc. 217-223-1408 FALL PRODUCTS 2021

PRODUCT
Celosia Intenz
Millet Grass Jade Princess
Garden Mums
Grass Rubrum
Kale
Ornamental Peppers
Celosia Fresh Look
Rudbeckia
Splash
Sunflower
Celosia Dragon's Breath
Celosia Intenz
Kale
Ornamental Peppers
Rudbeckia
Sunflower

Millet Grass Jade Princess

Rubrum Grass
Aster
Celosia Dragon's Breath

Echinacia
Garden Mum

Rudbeckia

Echinacea

Rubrum Grass

Garden Mum

Garden Mum Pumpkin Pot
Garden Mum Tricolor Mix
Fall Combo

Mum w/grass

Garden Mum
Fall Combo

CODE
CELINF4

HM4
GGF4
KALE433
PEPFO4
CELFLF4
RUDTE4
SPLF4
SUNF433
CELDB6
CELINF6
FK6
PEPFO6
RUDTE®6
SUNFS6
MILGRS

GPRG
HASTS8
CELINF8

ECHS8
HARS8

RUDTES
ECH10
GPR10
HAR12
PPM12
HARMIX12
FCP13
HARWG13

HAR14
FCP14

10/flat
10/flat
10/flat
10/flat
10/flat
10/flat
10/flat
10/flat
10/flat
10/flat
6/flat
6/flat
6/flat
6/flat
6/flat
6/flat
6/flat
6/flat
EA
EA

EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA



